
CHAMPIONNAT - DEFINITIF - LE PROGRES
              LES 2 PREMIERS PASSES     VIEUX
              --------------------------------------------
              No             Nom            loc                 Points         Nbr Prix       Coef.
              ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
               1     70   FIXELLES FRANC.      SAINTES           71                            2876.89 
               2     50   EECKHOUDT CH.        BIERGHES          71                            6392.09 
               3     49   EECKHOUDT R & F      BIERGHES          53                            5067.91 
               4     72   WALRAVENS MICH.      SAINTES           50                            932 
               5     61   VD BOSSCHE JP        BIERGHES          44                            2307.04 
               6     68   DUBRU ANTHONY        BIERGHES          41                            1383.61 
               7     132  PILLET JEAN          SAINTES           33                            756.9 
               8     63   WALLEZ ALFRED        BIERGHES          30                            662.73 
               9     45   TRESNIE JACQUES      REBECQ            21                            869.01 
               10    47   DE DOBBELEER J.      BIERGHES          4                             46.18 
               11    164  NELSON-HELIO-L       BIERGHES          4                             322.9 
               12    42   DE DOBBELEER D       HERFELINGEN       3                             192.38 
               13    100  LUYCKX LUC           PEPINGEN          3                             223.75 
               14    94   VAN ROY-DENBR.       HALLE             3                             245.02 
               15    190  VANKERME             HALLE             2                             25 
�              LES 2 PREMIERS PASSES     JUNIORS
              --------------------------------------------
              No             Nom            loc                 Points         Nbr Prix       Coef.
              ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
               1     70   FIXELLES FRANC.      SAINTES           66                            3659.2 
               2     72   WALRAVENS MICH.      SAINTES           58                            570.09 
               3     68   DUBRU ANTHONY        BIERGHES          52                            1631.92 
               4     50   EECKHOUDT CH.        BIERGHES          52                            3085.59 
               5     61   VD BOSSCHE JP        BIERGHES          44                            445.44 
               6     49   EECKHOUDT R & F      BIERGHES          42                            1932.29 
               7     47   DE DOBBELEER J.      BIERGHES          41                            1581.66 
               8     63   WALLEZ ALFRED        BIERGHES          39                            1470.19 
               9     151  BADOT PAUL           SAINTES           34                            1474.24 
               10    45   TRESNIE JACQUES      REBECQ            4                             135.86 
               11    42   DE DOBBELEER D       HERFELINGEN       4                             296.51 
               12    164  NELSON-HELIO-L       BIERGHES          4                             526.64 
               13    94   VAN ROY-DENBR.       HALLE             3                             82.34 
               14    100  LUYCKX LUC           PEPINGEN          1                             178.83 
�              LES 2 PREMIERS PASSES     JEUNES
              --------------------------------------------
              No             Nom            loc                 Points         Nbr Prix       Coef.
              ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
               1     132  PILLET JEAN          SAINTES           50                            2710.42 
               2     113  WINDERICKX LUC       LEMBEEK           50                            4098.05 
               3     70   FIXELLES FRANC.      SAINTES           48                            3986.86 
               4     50   EECKHOUDT CH.        BIERGHES          46                            2487.71 
               5     63   WALLEZ ALFRED        BIERGHES          34                            1597.36 
               6     61   VD BOSSCHE JP        BIERGHES          31                            1556.76 
               7     68   DUBRU ANTHONY        BIERGHES          29                            1397.24 
               8     100  LUYCKX LUC           PEPINGEN          20                            3500.6 
               9     45   TRESNIE JACQUES      REBECQ            17                            425.89 
               10    151  BADOT PAUL           SAINTES           17                            4072.21 
               11    47   DE DOBBELEER J.      BIERGHES          16                            1120.46 
               12    172  VANMULDER ERIK       HALLE             14                            1679.42 
               13    72   WALRAVENS MICH.      SAINTES           11                            227.05 
               14    164  NELSON-HELIO-L       BIERGHES          10                            5289.7 
               15    142  VANDER ELST J        HALLE             6                             357.07 
               16    190  VANKERME             HALLE             5                             111.56 
               17    42   DE DOBBELEER D       HERFELINGEN       5                             1547.24 
               18    49   EECKHOUDT R & F      BIERGHES          4                             930.9 
               19    8    DE BOE PF            STEENKERQUE       3                             355.99 
               20    94   VAN ROY-DENBR.       HALLE             1                             530.16 
�              AU NOMBRE DE PRIX     VIEUX
              --------------------------------------------
              No             Nom            loc                 Points         Nbr Prix       Coef.
              ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
               1     50   EECKHOUDT CH.        BIERGHES                         282            6392.09 
               2     49   EECKHOUDT R & F      BIERGHES                         205            5067.91 
               3     61   VD BOSSCHE JP        BIERGHES                         114            2307.04 
               4     70   FIXELLES FRANC.      SAINTES                          109            2876.89 
               5     68   DUBRU ANTHONY        BIERGHES                         61             1383.61 
               6     72   WALRAVENS MICH.      SAINTES                          38             932 
               7     45   TRESNIE JACQUES      REBECQ                           27             869.01 
               8     132  PILLET JEAN          SAINTES                          26             756.9 
               9     63   WALLEZ ALFRED        BIERGHES                         25             662.73 
               10    94   VAN ROY-DENBR.       HALLE                            8              245.02 
               11    164  NELSON-HELIO-L       BIERGHES                         8              322.9 
               12    42   DE DOBBELEER D       HERFELINGEN                      6              192.38 
               13    100  LUYCKX LUC           PEPINGEN                         6              223.75 
               14    47   DE DOBBELEER J.      BIERGHES                         2              46.18 
               15    190  VANKERME             HALLE                            1              25 
�              AU NOMBRE DE PRIX     JUNIORS
              --------------------------------------------
              No             Nom            loc                 Points         Nbr Prix       Coef.
              ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
               1     50   EECKHOUDT CH.        BIERGHES                         148            3085.59 
               2     70   FIXELLES FRANC.      SAINTES                          143            3659.2 
               3     49   EECKHOUDT R & F      BIERGHES                         75             1932.29 
               4     68   DUBRU ANTHONY        BIERGHES                         71             1631.92 
               5     151  BADOT PAUL           SAINTES                          57             1474.24 
               6     63   WALLEZ ALFRED        BIERGHES                         53             1470.19 
               7     47   DE DOBBELEER J.      BIERGHES                         53             1581.66 
               8     72   WALRAVENS MICH.      SAINTES                          35             570.09 
               9     61   VD BOSSCHE JP        BIERGHES                         27             445.44 
               10    164  NELSON-HELIO-L       BIERGHES                         16             526.64 
               11    42   DE DOBBELEER D       HERFELINGEN                      8              296.51 
               12    100  LUYCKX LUC           PEPINGEN                         6              178.83 
               13    94   VAN ROY-DENBR.       HALLE                            4              82.34 
               14    45   TRESNIE JACQUES      REBECQ                           4              135.86 
�              AU NOMBRE DE PRIX     JEUNES
              --------------------------------------------

Pge p



CHAMPIONNAT - DEFINITIF - LE PROGRES
              No             Nom            loc                 Points         Nbr Prix       Coef.
              ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
               1     151  BADOT PAUL           SAINTES                          208            4072.21 
               2     164  NELSON-HELIO-L       BIERGHES                         201            5289.7 
               3     113  WINDERICKX LUC       LEMBEEK                          164            4098.05 
               4     100  LUYCKX LUC           PEPINGEN                         154            3500.6 
               5     70   FIXELLES FRANC.      SAINTES                          148            3986.86 
               6     132  PILLET JEAN          SAINTES                          99             2710.42 
               7     50   EECKHOUDT CH.        BIERGHES                         98             2487.71 
               8     61   VD BOSSCHE JP        BIERGHES                         75             1556.76 
               9     63   WALLEZ ALFRED        BIERGHES                         65             1597.36 
               10    172  VANMULDER ERIK       HALLE                            63             1679.42 
               11    68   DUBRU ANTHONY        BIERGHES                         58             1397.24 
               12    42   DE DOBBELEER D       HERFELINGEN                      45             1547.24 
               13    47   DE DOBBELEER J.      BIERGHES                         33             1120.46 
               14    49   EECKHOUDT R & F      BIERGHES                         32             930.9 
               15    142  VANDER ELST J        HALLE                            26             357.07 
               16    94   VAN ROY-DENBR.       HALLE                            19             530.16 
               17    45   TRESNIE JACQUES      REBECQ                           16             425.89 
               18    8    DE BOE PF            STEENKERQUE                      13             355.99 
               19    72   WALRAVENS MICH.      SAINTES                          9              227.05 
               20    190  VANKERME             HALLE                            8              111.56 
��

Pge p


